SERVICE 33744

NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER

W-12-30

	NEW	BEDFORD—	0	101/12	
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the	receipt of a copy of th	ne Regulations	prescribed in the (Ordinance	of the
City, for the use of Water, and					
/ inch ('+')	meter a	tore fa	mily dwell	nf	
#67 Bismar	K MEA DOWS	Rd.			
at such rates as may from time	to time be established	ed by the City	7.		
I hereby agree to pay promptly	the bill for the Service	ce pipe laid de	own for my premi	ses, and to	o pay
all dues for water, and I agree t	o conform to the said	Regulations a	and to all provision	ns of the V	Vater
Crdinances, until written notice	is given by me or m	y agent to cu	t off the supply.		CON REC @ 50
Sewer Permit # 24293					08-9 MI
2.136 L 505		Bismai	K MEADOWS Rea	lty	SED 91-6
TELEI	PHONE 508- 958-8	199 /3 Ledge	Dutmouth N	PARTUR	150 PIR
Service laid 96 2012 by WC Smith	Size and kind	of pipe / "	Copper	03/4/	NOTIFY WES 1 YE
From Bismark MEADOU	15 Rd.		**		FY TI YEAR
Jurned on		Meter Set			HE D.J
Reading	Location	inside (rellar wall	, 	P.1.
Building rates		Paid			
Cost of Service \$ 495,00 C		Paid	8/31/12	1	
31-727					

FOR INSPECTION ONLY A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE NOTICE IS REPAIR THE DELICANT IS CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS

67 Bismark Meadows Rd.	Service #33744
Plot 136 Lot 505	

Measures to 1" Curb Stop

E x E line Bismark St.	635.0 ft.
NE x Hydrant (follow curb)	29.0 ft.
W x E Line cul-de-sac	7.5 ft.
E x E Line #62	13.5 ft.
N x N line House	38.0 ft.
W x W line House	182.0 ft.

Main to Property Line Pipe Inside Property

185.0 ft.

Work done: September 6, 2012

Application Fee	\$350.00
Inspection	\$ 70.00
Couplings	\$ 30.00
Turn on charge	\$ 45.00
	\$ 495.00

Owner: Bismark Meadows Realty Trust

Contractor: WC Smith & Son

p ou bound spine

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



9/12/2012

Estimated fire flows required for the project site:

Does the project require a fire supression system?

Required minimum static pressure for the proposed project site

Date:

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



W-12-30

No.

WATER SERVICE PERMIT

\$495.00 Permit Fee: **BISMARK MEADOWS RD** ES Service Location: REIS ANA M "TRUSTEE"BISMARK Owner Phone #: (508) 958-8199 Owner Name: Type of Work: Water - Domestic New 1" Type of Occupancy: Residential Work Description: WATER PERMIT # 33744 CONNECT WATER SERVICE IN MAIN IN BISMARK MEADOWS RD Contractor Certificate #: Type of Business: Name: Smith, W.C. & Sons, Inc. New Bedford Phone #: (508) 995-Address: 148 Westview Street City/Town/State: Trench Length: 0.00 Type of Service Pipe Size Fire Service **Domestic Service** Estimated consumption of water 0.00 gallons Estimated average daily consumption Cross Connection? Estimated maximum day consumption 0.00 gallons Right of Way? No Are lawn sprinklers and/or lawn irrigation proposed on site? Meter Impact? No

GRANTED WITH THE USUAL CONDITIONS

0.00

0.00

COMMISSIONER	

Street Opening Permit Required?

BUSPLAY PERMY BUAC DIOLOGIC A POACE ON THE PREMISES.

Committee of ward in a large achusates

cuh or new sediord

WATER BERVICE PERMIT

de 1940) d'applique qui ci		i i				
	construction					
stand of exercise dady co	on supplied.	11 0 0 ca			Jacks (2000 - 1200 c	
signated controlled						
	The second second					
	HONEY L				*	
	PART OF THE PART O	the sign of the si	- M. v.	444.50	and the second s	QV-11-3555
STEE W.C	grant no					
	ATEN PERMIT # 137. DNN EGT WATER SEI		u BISMA		ED	
Zisa ur gladabaudin — T	Kesidentia				Mater - Comes	
AUT State (CE)	ANA 12 TRUSTE - 1	L-BWV-SK			(apa) acc	
	BESMARK NEA	BOWE RD				

GRANTED WITH THE JOURNAL CONDITIONS



Ronald Labelle Commissioner

Duarte M. Andrade Acting City Engineer

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

D.P.I. -Engineering Division 1105 Shawmut Ave.

New Bedford, Ma. 02746

Tel: 508-991-6150 Fax: 508-991-6152

To Whom It May Concern:

I HNA ISUS			eing
(Name)	(Mailing Address)		
Owner of property located a	it BISMAND	readous Roas	
Plot 136, Lots 511	, hereby agree to allow	VAMES EHOLD	Sin
3 Lidgewood Blod	DATMING to act on	1 .1 . 1c including officing m	V
(Mailing Address)		Lut 136-511	2
signature in securing permit	for:	Lut 030 505	15
	Sewer/Drain Service		
	Water Service Perm		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Driveway Installation		4
<u> </u>	Sidewalk Installatio	n Permits	
		y a completions applicable	e t
I further agree to conform t	o, and abide by, All City ru	les and ask regulations applicable	
the permit (s) being applied	ior:	The transfer with the second	
Name	(1 m) 22 120		
Name_	Signature		•
	5 / 50 50	e Blod DATM	. 1
		1	-
	Address	508-995-01	09
V	July 2012		- 1
	Date	Telephone number	

